
DIMENSIONS (IN.)
OVERALL WIDTH
OVERALL DEPTH
OVERALL HEIGHT
SEAT HEIGHT W/O CUSHION
SEAT HEIGHT W/ CUSHION

WEIGHT
COM YARDAGE
AVAILABILITY
ASSEMBLY REQUIRED

76
76
30
12
15.5

N/A
8
STOCK
NO

MATERIALS
INTERIOR FRAME
EXTERIOR FRAME

CUSHION REQUIRED

POWDERCOATED ALUMINUM
OUTDOOR WICKER (HDPE)

YES

NOTES
- Five position adjustable canopy

FINISHES/COLOURS
WEAVE BLACK FLAT

BROWN HYDE
DRIFTWOOD ROUND
IVORY ROUND
SALT & PEPPER FLAT
TOBACCO SISAL FLAT

BERKELEY // Round Daybed


